
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

6
Top Qualifier is Foote, Brandon 23/5:03.982 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  03/19/2016

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 1 1 28 6:10.884 12.749 12.809 12.920 112.988

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 3 2 26 6:07.794 12.974 13.219 13.378 813.516

foote, chuck 6 3 26 6:08.839 1.045 13.043 13.227 13.328 513.451

Tunnell, Richard 2 4 26 6:13.214 5.420 13.157 13.249 13.321 213.414

Lee, Joel 8 5 25 6:18.289 13.087 13.273 13.465 713.719

Bray, Jesse 5 6 25 6:19.518 1.229 10.580 12.606 13.015 413.248

DeVoe, Dave 4 7 24 6:00.521 12.772 12.969 13.133 313.364

True, Kevin 9 8 22 6:02.703 13.657 13.980 14.554 915.109

Schulz, Terry 7 9 7 2:31.041 16.763 21.165  6 

Car#
Foote Tunnell Tunnell DeVoe Bray foote Schulz Lee True

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/12.546 9/20.961 7/16.398 2/13.146 4/14.923 3/14.203 5/15.395 6/15.996 8/16.8441.

1/13.030 8/18.990 5/13.742 4/15.587 3/13.197 2/13.354 9/29.823 6/14.860 7/14.7192.

1/13.589 8/14.272 4/14.228 3/13.448 6/18.082 2/13.953 9/29.728 5/13.886 7/19.1003.

1/12.903 8/13.982 4/15.475 3/13.205 5/13.830 2/13.635 9/21.400 6/16.191 7/15.7634.

1/12.750 7/13.359 4/13.161 3/13.631 5/13.653 2/13.629 [9/16.763] 6/13.373 8/18.8335.

1/12.854 7/13.556 2/13.474 6/19.415 3/13.536 4/18.849 9/17.941 5/13.768 8/20.7716.

1/13.132 6/14.424 2/13.375 4/13.466 7/24.282 5/17.630 9/19.991 3/13.421 8/15.4847.

1/13.351 5/13.671 2/13.976 6/21.524 7/13.246 [3/13.043] 4/20.385 8/17.3698.

1/13.196 [4/13.157] 2/14.862 6/13.780 7/13.756 3/15.322 5/14.825 8/20.1359.

1/13.351 6/16.930 2/13.846 4/14.413 5/13.949 3/14.746 7/19.961 8/15.34510.

1/13.120 6/13.356 2/13.625 4/12.801 5/13.381 3/13.052 7/14.775 8/16.39511.

1/13.227 4/13.317 [2/12.974] 5/15.893 6/15.717 3/13.362 7/17.918 8/14.62312.

1/13.911 4/13.427 2/14.651 5/18.628 7/21.213 3/13.911 [6/13.087] 8/13.89613.

1/13.187 4/13.744 2/14.045 5/13.167 [6/10.580] 3/14.257 7/13.374 8/14.09914.

1/14.438 4/13.693 2/13.523 5/13.198 6/13.237 3/13.424 7/13.817 8/16.03315.

1/12.985 4/13.510 2/18.105 5/12.931 6/13.617 3/13.779 7/13.253 8/15.47016.

1/13.106 4/13.306 2/13.186 5/13.360 6/13.373 3/13.397 7/13.277 8/15.53817.

1/13.008 4/13.443 2/14.206 [5/12.772] 6/13.446 3/13.843 7/15.092 [8/13.657]18.

1/13.054 4/13.190 2/13.714 5/13.841 6/12.768 3/13.417 7/14.008 8/20.24419.

[1/12.749] 4/13.569 2/13.570 6/19.695 5/13.715 3/14.057 7/13.534 8/14.07920.

1/13.083 4/14.357 2/13.400 6/15.467 7/20.107 3/13.322 5/14.470 8/20.13721.

1/12.791 4/13.379 2/15.076 7/20.707 6/17.366 3/14.779 5/14.003 8/14.16922.

1/13.414 4/14.465 2/13.489 7/13.273 6/13.385 3/13.517 5/13.74623.

1/13.407 4/14.037 2/13.967 7/13.173 5/14.064 3/15.369 6/17.79024.

1/14.234 4/13.275 2/14.035 6/21.095 3/13.594 5/19.47925.

1/13.176 4/15.844 2/13.691 3/13.39526.

1/14.21927.

1/13.07328.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:09.776Foote, Brandon 2 6:10.884 2 1 3127 28 55/740.6601.

6:14.228Tunnell, Richard 3 6:13.214 3 4 7426 26 52/747.4422.

6:07.227DeVoe, Dave 1 6:00.521 1 7 8727 24 51/727.7483.

6:12.261foote, chuck 7 6:08.839 7 3 10324 26 50/741.1004.

6:04.201Bray, Jesse 4 6:19.518 4 6 10625 25 50/743.7195.

6:08.790Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 8 6:07.794 8 2 10222 26 48/736.5846.

6:07.989Lee, Joel 6 6:18.289 6 5 11525 25 50/746.2787.

6:06.605Schulz, Terry 5 2:31.041 5 9 14925 7 32/517.6468.

6:09.453True, Kevin 9 6:02.703 9 8 17822 22 44/732.1569.


